Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
CAUTION:
Polycarbonate bowls, being transparent and tough, are ideal for use with Filters and Lubricators. They are suitable for use in normal
industrial environments, but should not be located in areas where they could be subjected to direct sunlight, an impact blow, nor
temperatures outside of the rated range. As with most plastics, some chemicals can cause damage. Polycarbonate bowls should not be
exposed to chlorinated hydro-carbons, ketones, esters and certain alcohols. They should not be used in air systems where compressors

F602 Standard Filters
NOTE:  BOLD OPTIONS ARE STANDARD.
Ordering Information
F 602 — 06 W J /**
Bowl
E 32 oz. Large
Capacity without
Sight Gauge
W 16 oz. Metal with
Sight Gauge
Elements
G 5 Micron
J 40 Micron
Port Size
06 3/4 Inch
08 1 Inch
Port Threads
— NPT
G BSPP
NPT BSPP
Port Size Manual Internal Manual Internal
Twist Drain Auto Drain Twist Drain Auto Drain
Metal Bowl / Sight Gauge
3/4" F602-06WJ F602-06WJR F602G06WJ F602G06WJR
1" F602-08WJ F602-08WJR F602G08WJ F602G08WJR
Aluminum Bowl 32 oz. without Sight Gauge
3/4" F602-06EJ F602-06EJR F602G06EJ F602G06EJR
1" F602-08EJ F602-08EJR F602G08EJ F602G08EJR
F602 Filter Dimensions
A B C D E F
F602-06W, F602-08W
4.90 7.88 8.72 4.06 0.84 2.45

F602 Standard Filters
NOTE:  BOLD OPTIONS ARE STANDARD.
Ordering Information
F 602 — 10 W J /**
Bowl
E 32 oz. Large
Capacity without
Sight Gauge
W 16 oz. Metal with
Sight Gauge
Elements
G 5 Micron
J 40 Micron
Port Size
10 1-1/4 Inch
12 1-1/2 Inch
Port  Threads
— NPT
G BSPP
NPT BSPP
Port Size Manual Internal Manual Internal
Twist Drain Auto Drain Twist Drain Auto Drain
Metal Bowl / Sight Gauge
1-1/4" F602-10WJ F602-10WJR F602G10WJ F602G10WJR
1-1/2" F602-12WJ F602-12WJR F602G12WJ F602G12WJR
Aluminum Bowl 32 oz. without Sight Gauge
1-1/4" F602-10EJ F602-10EJR F602G10EJ F602G10EJR
1-1/2" F602-12EJ F602-12EJR F602G12EJ F602G12EJR
F602 Filter Dimensions
A B C D E F
F602-10W, F602-12W
4.90 8.18 9.46 5.19 1.28 2.45

F602 Standard Filters
NOTE:  BOLD OPTIONS ARE STANDARD.
Ordering Information
F 602 — 16 W J /**
Bowl
E 32 oz. Large
Capacity without
Sight Gauge
W 16 oz. Metal with
Sight Gauge
Elements
J 40 Micron
Port Size
16 2 Inch
20 2-1/2 Inch
Port Threads
— NPT
G BSPP
NPT BSPP
Port Size Manual Internal Manual Internal
Twist Drain Auto Drain Twist Drain Auto Drain
Metal Bowl / Sight Gauge
2" F602-16WJ F602-16WJR F602G16WJ F602G16WJR
2-1/2" F602-20WJ F602-20WJR F602G20WJ F602G20WJR
Aluminum Bowl 32 oz. without Sight Gauge
2" F602-16EJ F602-16EJR F602G16EJ F602G16EJR
2-1/2" F602-20EJ F602-20EJR F602G20EJ F602G20EJR
F602 Filter Dimensions
A B C D E F
F602-16W, F602-20W
6.30 11.08 4.90 6.30 1.92 2.45